Date

Sat, Aug 26, 2023
Sat, Aug 26, 2023

Sat, Sep 9, 2023

Sat, Sep 9, 2023

Sat, Sep 9, 2023
Sun, Sep 10, 2023
Sun, Sep 10, 2023
Sat, Sep 16, 2023
Sat, Sep 16, 2023
Sat, Sep 16, 2023
Sun, Sep 17, 2023
Sat, Sep 23, 2023
Sat, Sep 23, 2023
Sat, Sep 23, 2023
Sat, Sep 30, 2023
Sat, Sep 30, 2023
Sat, Sep 30, 2023

Sun, Oct 1, 2023

Sun, Oct 1, 2023

Sun, Oct 1, 2023

Sat, Oct 7, 2023
Sat, Oct 14, 2023
Sat, Oct 14, 2023
Sat, Oct 14, 2023
Sun, Oct 15, 2023
Sun, Oct 15, 2023
Sun, Oct 15, 2023
Sat, Oct 21, 2023
Sat, Oct 21, 2023
Sat, Oct 21, 2023
Sat, Oct 28, 2023
Sat, Oct 28, 2023
Sat, Oct 28, 2023

Sat, Nov 4, 2023

Sat, Nov 4, 2023

Sat, Nov 4, 2023
Sat, Nov 11, 2023

Time
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:.00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
5:00 PM

14U Girls - Fall 2023

Location

PAC-4

PAC-4

Whitlock 11

PAC- 4

PAC-4

Whitlock 11
Whitlock 11
PAC-4

PAC-4

PAC-4

McCurry South 21
PAC -6

PAC-4

PAC-6

McCurry South 21
PAC-4

PAC-4

Whitlock 10
PAC-4

PAC-4

Whitlock 11

PAC- 4

PAC-4

Central Park 8
Whitlock 11
Whitlock 11
McCurry South 22
PAC- 4

PAC-4

PAC-4

McCurry South 21
Whitlock 10
Whitlock 10
PAC-4

McCurry South 23
Whitlock 10
Whitlock 8

Home Team

Gotham FC

Angel City

Coweta Rogers

Force

Spirit

Coweta Shimabukuro
Coweta Rogers
Gotham FC

Angel City

Force

Stars

Gotham FC

Spirit

Angel City

Stars

Angel City

Force

Coweta Rogers

Spirit

Force

Coweta Rogers
Gotham FC

Spirit

Coweta Rogers
Coweta Shimabukuro
Coweta Rogers

Stars

Force

Gotham FC

Spirit

Stars

Coweta Shimabukuro
Coweta Rogers

Angel City

Stars

Coweta Shimabukuro
Coweta Shimabukuro

Away Team

Spirit

Force

Angel City

Stars

Coweta Shimabukuro
Force

Spirit

Stars

Coweta Shimabukuro
Coweta Rogers
Gotham FC

Coweta Shimabukuro
Coweta Rogers

Stars

Coweta Shimabukuro
Gotham FC

Spirit

Coweta Shimabukuro
Gotham FC

Angel City

Coweta Shimabukuro
Force

Angel City

Stars

Gotham FC

Angel City

Spirit

Coweta Shimabukuro
Coweta Rogers

Stars

Force

Angel City

Gotham FC

Coweta Rogers

Force

Spirit

Coweta Rogers



